34 bus time schedule & line map

=34 Pool - Redruthn - Helston - Lizard

The 34 bus line (Pool - Redruthn - Helston - Lizard) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Culdrose: 18:05(2) Helston: 00:15 - 21:52(3) Helston: 06:15 - 18:43(4) Lizard: 06:30 - 22:45(5) Mullion: 13:45(6)
Pool: 15:55(7) Redruth: 06:32 - 20:42

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 34 bus station near you and find out when is the next 34 bus arriving.

Direction: Culdrose 34 bus Time Schedule
39 stops Culdrose Route Timetable:
Sunday 18:05
Railway Station, Redruth Monday Not Operational
. Tuesday Not Operational
Higher Fore Street, Redruth
Wednesday Not Operational
Cemetery, Redruth
Thursday Not Operational
Jctn Sandy Lane & Raymond Rd, Redruth
Friday Not Operational
Carknown Gardens, Redruth i
W ! Saturday Not Operational
The Paddock, Redruth
Beauchamps Meadow, Redruth
South Drive, Redruth 34 bus Info
Direction: Culdrose
Wheal Trefusis, Redruth Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 50 min

Southgate Street, Redruth Line Summary:

Opie Oils, Redruth

Buller Downs, Carnkie 34 bus Line Map

Penventon Terrace, Four Lanes
Opies Row, Four Lanes

Victoria Inn, Four Lanes
Trevarren Avenue, Four Lanes
Sportsmans Arms, Four Lanes
Short Stay School, Nine Maidens
Postbox, Carthew

Phone Box, Burras

Ennis Cottage, Farms Common


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D152712435%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D152712435%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_34_Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_34_Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard_South%20West_View

Crelly Cross, Porkellis
Bus Shelter, Crelly

Forge, Wendron

Primary School, Wendron
Franchis Farm, Wendron
Trenethick Fields, Helston
Water MA Trout Industrial Estate, Helston
Bospowes, Helston

Tyre Centre, Helston
Tesco, Helston

Kingsley Way, Helston
The Parade, Helston
Meneage Street, Helston
Blue Anchor, Helston
Cottage Hospital, Helston
Sainsburys, Helston

Cottage Hospital, Helston

Rnas Main Entrance, Culdrose

Direction: Helston 34 bus Time Schedule
43 stops Helston Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:15
The Green, Lizard Monday 13:40 - 21:52

. Tuesday 00:15-21:52

Kynance Cove Turn, Lizard

Wednesday 00:15 - 21:52
Mile End Garage, Lizard

Thursday 00:15 - 21:52
Cadgwith Turn, Cadgwith

Friday 00:15 - 21:52
Worvas Lane, Mount Hermon

Saturday 00:15 - 21:52
Ebenezer Chapel, Ruan Minor
Treleague Crossroads, Ruan Minor
Glebe Place, Ruan Minor 34 bus Info

Direction: Helston
Phone Box, Kuggar Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 52 min

Treleague Cross Roads, Ruan Minor Line Summary:

Ebenezer Chapel, Ruan Minor


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106981/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard

Predannick Holiday Village, Ruan Major [#.:34 bus Line Map

Lizard Cider Barn, Ruan Major
Mullion Holiday Park, Penhale
Trecarne Pottery, Meaver
Mullion School, Mullion
Methodist Church, Mullion
Health Centre, Mullion

Mini Market, Mullion

Cricket Club, Mullion

Clifden Parc, Mullion
Laflouder Fields, Mullion
Woodlands, Mullion

The Commons, Mullion
Poldhu Cove, Mullion

Mullion Golf Club, Cury
School, Cury

Parc Enys, Cury

Village Hall, White Cross

The Bridge, Nantithet
Treloskan Farm, Nantithet
Polwin Farm Turn, Culdrose
Culdrose Roundabout, Culdrose
Rnas Main Entrance, Culdrose
Cottage Hospital, Helston
Sainsburys, Helston

Cottage Hospital, Helston
Spar Shop, Helston

Seven Stars, Helston
Godolphin Road, Helston
Winns Row, Helston

Tyre Centre, Helston

Tesco, Helston


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106981/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard

Direction: Helston 34 bus Time Schedule
Helston Route Timetable:

38 stops
Sunday Not Operational
Monday 06:15 - 18:43
Barncoose Hospital, Redruth Tuesday 06:15 - 18:43
Tesco, Redruth Wednesday 06:15-18:43
Health Clinic, Redruth Thursaay 06:15 - 18:43
Railway Station, Redruth Friday 06:15 - 18:43
. Saturday 06:15 - 18:43
Higher Fore Street, Redruth
Cemetery, Redruth
Jctn Sandy Lane & Raymond Rd, Redruth
34 bus Info
Carknown Gardens, Redruth Direction: Helston
Stops: 38
The Paddock, Redruth Trip Duration: 42 min

Line Summary:
Beauchamps Meadow, Redruth

South Drive, Redruth
[#.34 bus Line Map

Wheal Trefusis, Redruth
Southgate Street, Redruth
Opie Oils, Redruth

Buller Downs, Carnkie
Penventon Terrace, Four Lanes
Opies Row, Four Lanes
Victoria Inn, Four Lanes
Trevarren Avenue, Four Lanes
Sportsmans Arms, Four Lanes
Short Stay School, Nine Maidens
Postbox, Carthew

Phone Box, Burras

Ennis Cottage, Farms Common
Crelly Cross, Porkellis

Bus Shelter, Crelly

Forge, Wendron

Primary School, Wendron

Franchis Farm, Wendron


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106982/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106982/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard

Trenethick Fields, Helston

Water MA Trout Industrial Estate, Helston
Bospowes, Helston

Tyre Centre, Helston

Tesco, Helston

Kingsley Way, Helston

The Parade, Helston

Meneage Street, Helston

Blue Anchor, Helston

Direction: Lizard 34 bus Time Schedule
85 stops Lizard Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:45 - 15:45
Cornwall College, Pool Monday 06:30 - 22:45

Tuesday 06:30 - 22:45
Fore Street, Pool

Wednesday 06:30 - 22:45
Morrisons, Pool

Thursday 06:30 - 22:45
Agar Crescent, Pool

Friday 06:30 - 22:45
Chili Road, lllogan Highway

Saturday 06:30 - 22:45
Rounding Walls, lllogan Highway
Barncoose Terrace, Redruth
South Park, Redruth 34 bus Info

Direction: Lizard
Penventon Terrace, Redruth Stops: 85

Trip Duration: 107 min

Penventon Hotel, Redruth Line Summary:

Railway Station, Redruth

Higher Fore Street, Redruth (534 bus Line Map

Cemetery, Redruth

Jctn Sandy Lane & Raymond Rd, Redruth
Carknown Gardens, Redruth

The Paddock, Redruth

Beauchamps Meadow, Redruth

South Drive, Redruth

Wheal Trefusis, Redruth

Southgate Street, Redruth


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106983/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard

Opie Oils, Redruth

Buller Downs, Carnkie
Penventon Terrace, Four Lanes
Opies Row, Four Lanes
Victoria Inn, Four Lanes
Trevarren Avenue, Four Lanes
Sportsmans Arms, Four Lanes
Short Stay School, Nine Maidens
Postbox, Carthew

Phone Box, Burras

Ennis Cottage, Farms Common
Crelly Cross, Porkellis

Bus Shelter, Crelly

Forge, Wendron

Primary School, Wendron
Franchis Farm, Wendron
Trenethick Fields, Helston
Water MA Trout Industrial Estate, Helston
Bospowes, Helston

Tyre Centre, Helston

Tesco, Helston

Kingsley Way, Helston

The Parade, Helston

Meneage Street, Helston

Blue Anchor, Helston

Cottage Hospital, Helston
Sainsburys, Helston

Cottage Hospital, Helston

Rnas Main Entrance, Culdrose
Culdrose Roundabout, Culdrose
Polwin Farm Turn, Culdrose
Treloskan Farm, Nantithet

The Bridge, Nantithet



Village Hall, White Cross

Parc Enys, Cury

School, Cury

Mullion Golf Club, Cury

Poldhu Cove, Mullion

The Commons, Mullion
Woodlands, Mullion

Laflouder Fields, Mullion

Clifden Parc, Mullion

Cricket Club, Mullion

Mini Market, Mullion

Health Centre, Mullion

The Old Chapel, Mullion

Mullion School, Mullion

Trecarne Pottery, Meaver

Mullion Holiday Park, Penhale
Lizard Cider Barn, Ruan Major
Predannick Holiday Village, Ruan Major
Ebenezer Chapel, Ruan Minor
Treleague Crossroads, Ruan Minor
Glebe Place, Ruan Minor

Phone Box, Kuggar

Treleague Cross Roads, Ruan Minor
Ebenezer Chapel, Ruan Minor
Worvas Lane, Mount Hermon
Cadgwith Turn, Cadgwith

Mile End Garage, Lizard
Kynance Cove Turn, Lizard

Croft Parc, Lizard

Top Church Cove, Lizard
Landewednack Cp School, Lizard

The Green, Lizard



Direction: Mullion 34 bus Time Schedule
Mullion Route Timetable:

60 stops
Sunday Not Operational
Monday 13:45
Barncoose Hospital, Redruth Tuesday 13:45
Tesco, Redruth Wednesday 13:45
Health Clinic, Redruth Thursday 13:45
Frid 13:45
Railway Station, Redruth nday
Saturday Not Operational
Higher Fore Street, Redruth
Cemetery, Redruth
Jctn Sandy L &R d Rd, Redruth
ctn Sandy Lane aymon , Redru 34 bus Info
Carknown Gardens, Redruth Direction: Mullion
Stops: 60
The Paddock, Redruth Trip Duration: 87 min

Line Summary:
Beauchamps Meadow, Redruth

South Drive, Redruth
[#.34 bus Line Map

Wheal Trefusis, Redruth
Southgate Street, Redruth
Opie Oils, Redruth

Buller Downs, Carnkie
Penventon Terrace, Four Lanes
Opies Row, Four Lanes
Victoria Inn, Four Lanes
Trevarren Avenue, Four Lanes
Sportsmans Arms, Four Lanes
Short Stay School, Nine Maidens
Postbox, Carthew

Phone Box, Burras

Ennis Cottage, Farms Common
Crelly Cross, Porkellis

Bus Shelter, Crelly

Forge, Wendron

Primary School, Wendron

Franchis Farm, Wendron


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106980/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106980/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard

Trenethick Fields, Helston
Water MA Trout Industrial Estate, Helston
Bospowes, Helston

Tyre Centre, Helston

Tesco, Helston

Kingsley Way, Helston

The Parade, Helston
Meneage Street, Helston

Blue Anchor, Helston

Cottage Hospital, Helston
Sainsburys, Helston

Cottage Hospital, Helston
Rnas Main Entrance, Culdrose
Culdrose Roundabout, Culdrose
Polwin Farm Turn, Culdrose
Treloskan Farm, Nantithet
The Bridge, Nantithet

Village Hall, White Cross

Parc Enys, Cury

School, Cury

Mullion Golf Club, Cury
Poldhu Cove, Mullion

The Commons, Mullion
Woodlands, Mullion

Laflouder Fields, Mullion
Clifden Parc, Mullion

Cricket Club, Mullion

Mini Market, Mullion

Health Centre, Mullion

The OId Chapel, Mullion

Mullion School, Mullion

Direction: Pool 34 bus Time Schedule




26 stops

Seven Stars, Helston
Godolphin Road, Helston
Winns Row, Helston

Tyre Centre, Helston

Tesco, Helston

Bospowes, Helston

Water MA Trout Industrial Estate, Helston
Trenethick Fields, Helston
Franchis Farm, Wendron
Primary School, Wendron
Forge, Wendron

Bus Shelter, Crelly

Crelly Cross, Porkellis

Ennis Cottage, Farms Common
Phone Box, Burras

Postbox, Carthew

Short Stay School, Nine Maidens
Sportsmans Arms, Four Lanes
Trevarren Avenue, Four Lanes
Four Lanes Square, Four Lanes
Loscombe Road, Four Lanes
Carsilgey Farm, Four Lanes
The Countryman Inn, Piece
Carn Brea Leisure Centre, Pool
Health Centre, Pool

Cornwall College, Pool

Direction: Redruth

75 stops

The Green, Lizard

Pool Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational
Monday 15:55
Tuesday 15:55
Wednesday 15:55
Thursday 15:55
Friday 15:55
Saturday Not Operational
34 bus Info

Direction: Pool

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

[#.34 bus Line Map

34 bus Time Schedule
Redruth Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:17 - 17:30

Monday 06:32 - 20:42

Tuesday 06:32 - 20:42


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7601448/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7601448/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106985/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard

Kynance Cove Turn, Lizard

Mile End Garage, Lizard
Cadgwith Turn, Cadgwith
Worvas Lane, Mount Hermon
Ebenezer Chapel, Ruan Minor
Treleague Crossroads, Ruan Minor
Glebe Place, Ruan Minor
Phone Box, Kuggar

Treleague Cross Roads, Ruan Minor
Ebenezer Chapel, Ruan Minor
Predannick Holiday Village, Ruan Major
Lizard Cider Barn, Ruan Major
Mullion Holiday Park, Penhale
Trecarne Pottery, Meaver
Mullion School, Mullion
Methodist Church, Mullion
Health Centre, Mullion

Mini Market, Mullion

Cricket Club, Mullion

Clifden Parc, Mullion

Laflouder Fields, Mullion
Woodlands, Mullion

The Commons, Mullion

Poldhu Cove, Mullion

Mullion Golf Club, Cury

School, Cury

Parc Enys, Cury

Village Hall, White Cross

The Bridge, Nantithet

Treloskan Farm, Nantithet
Polwin Farm Turn, Culdrose
Culdrose Roundabout, Culdrose

Rnas Main Entrance, Culdrose

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

34 bus Info

Direction: Redruth
Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 104 min
Line Summary:

|#.34 bus Line Map

06:32 - 20:42

06:32 - 20:42

06:32 - 20:42

06:32 - 20:42


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106985/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard

Cottage Hospital, Helston
Sainsburys, Helston

Cottage Hospital, Helston

Spar Shop, Helston

Seven Stars, Helston
Godolphin Road, Helston
Winns Row, Helston

Tyre Centre, Helston

Tesco, Helston

Bospowes, Helston

Water MA Trout Industrial Estate, Helston
Trenethick Fields, Helston
Franchis Farm, Wendron
Primary School, Wendron
Forge, Wendron

Bus Shelter, Crelly

Crelly Cross, Porkellis

Ennis Cottage, Farms Common
Phone Box, Burras

Postbox, Carthew

Short Stay School, Nine Maidens
Sportsmans Arms, Four Lanes
Trevarren Avenue, Four Lanes
Victoria Inn, Four Lanes

Opies Row, Four Lanes
Penventon Terrace, Four Lanes
Buller Downs, Carnkie

Opie Oils, Redruth

Southgate Street, Redruth
Wheal Trefusis, Redruth

South Drive, Redruth
Beauchamps Meadow, Redruth

The Paddock, Redruth



Carknown Gardens, Redruth

Jctn Sandy Lane & Raymond Rd, Redruth
Cemetery, Redruth

Trefusis Terrace, Redruth

Railway Station, Redruth

Health Clinic, Redruth

Tesco, Redruth

Barncoose Hospital, Redruth

34 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South
West.

About Moovit - MaaS Solutions - Supported Countries -
Mooviter Community.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times


https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/34/152712435/7106984/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833659-152712435&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D152712435%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D152712435%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_34_Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_34_Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard_South%20West_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pool%20-%20Redruthn%20-%20Helston%20-%20Lizard&lang=en

